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Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.35 729 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:05.72 705 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:05.97 701 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:06.59 691 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:06.64 690 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:07.26 680 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:08.67 658 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:08.82 655 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:09.20 650 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:09.40 647 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:09.85 640 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:10.10 636 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:10.52 630 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:10.84 625 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:10.87 625 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:10.94 624 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Oxford 1

2:11.38 618 F 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:11.76 612 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:11.90 610 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:11.95 610 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:12.13 607 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:13.33 591 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:14.09 581 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:14.68 573 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:15.08 568 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:16.48 551 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:16.49 551 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1
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2:16.49 551 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:16.71 548 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:16.86 546 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Co Oxford 1

2:17.15 543 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:17.45 539 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:17.57 538 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:18.27 530 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Oxford 1

2:19.45 516 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:20.57 504 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:21.88 490 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:22.22 487 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

2:22.87 480 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:24.82 461 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:25.03 459 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:29.82 416 F 31/07/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

2:32.37 396 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:32.55 394 H 15/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Co Oxford 1

2:34.25 381 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

3:08.66 208  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co Oxford 1

3:09.48 206 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Co Oxford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:29.82 416 F 31/07/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

2:17.57 538 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:08.82 655 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:06.59 691 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:06.64 690 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:10.84 625 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:04.35 729 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:05.72 705 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:07.26 680 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:09.20 650 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:16.71 548 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:05.97 701 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:08.67 658 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:09.40 647 F 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:10.10 636 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Oxford 1

2:11.76 612 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:12.13 607 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:10.94 624 F 08/04/18 City of Bristol International Open Meet Hengrove Park Co Oxford 1

2:16.48 551 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:13.33 591 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:16.86 546 H 02/02/18 FFN Golden Tour 2018 Nice, France Co Oxford 1

2:11.38 618 F 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:11.90 610 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:09.85 640 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:10.87 625 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:18.27 530 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Oxford 1

2:11.95 610 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:14.68 573 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:15.08 568 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:16.49 551 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:10.52 630 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:10.52 630 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Co Oxford 1

2:14.09 581 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Co Oxford 1

2:20.57 504 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:19.45 516 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:17.15 543 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:17.45 539 H 01/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 1

2:21.88 490 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:24.82 461 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Oxford 1

2:22.87 480 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:22.22 487 F 31/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Oxford 1

2:25.03 459 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:32.37 396 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

2:34.25 381 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Co Oxford 1

2:32.55 394 H 15/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Co Oxford 1

3:09.48 206 F 20/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Co Oxford 1

3:08.66 208  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co Oxford 1

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


